Saddlebrook Ridge Dressage Schooling Show
Judge: Tracey Wilson (L)

Starter Rider USDF Test A

Katelyn Edwards
Olivia Granato
Sophia Charlton
Adriana Paglione
Bryn Seeger

Megan Pfeiffer
Nicole Dibabatino

Starter Rider USDF Test B

Sophia Charlton
Adriana Paglione
Bryn Seeger
Grace Austino
Katelyn Edwards

Helen Fisher Davis
Megan Pfeiffer
Nicole Dibabatino
Kelly Rouh
Katherine Krassan

Lee Ockrymiek

Starter Rider USDF C

Helen Fisher Davis
Kelly Rouh
Jenny Beaumont

Carrie Gates

Avery Worrell
Averi lvins

Michaela Bast

Starter Rider Training Level Test 1

Jenny Beaumont

Avery Worrell
Carrie Gates

Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr

Sr
Sr

Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr

Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr

Sr

Sr
Sr
Sr

Jr

Jr
Jr

Jr

Sr

Jr
Jr

9-Sep-23

Written in the Stars
Winona
Lunaire

Cloudy with a chance of Meatballs

Miss Missy

Ghous by Carolus
Man of Steel

Lunaire

Cloudy with a chance of Meatballs

Miss Missy
Mr. T Mc Gee
Written in the Stars

Man of Steel
Ghouts by Carolus
Man of Steel
Simplicity

Gus

Tru Helga

Man of Steel
Simplicity
Not What you Expected

Magician's Flight

Third Times a Charm
Moodance

Jack of all Trades

Not What you Expected

Third Times a Charm
Magician's Flight

63.75
64.0625
63.0625
65.3125

65.625

71.5625
65.3125

66.5625
66.25
67.1875
69.0625
65.625

65.9375
69.0625
64.375
72.5
65.3125

67.75
70
66

60.75
66.75
67.5

67.115
59.23

=N B WS

[0, B I NGV N

w R, AN O



Averi lvins

Training Level Test 2
Ella Austino
Ella Berry

Alison Medina-Mendoza

Jessica Campisi

Training Level Test 3
Ella Berry
Michaela Bast

Natalie Corrado

Leigha Allen

Western Level 1, Test 1
Paula Zimmerli

First Level Test 1
Carol Balke
Karen Froberg-Feijko

First Level Test 1 class 2
Michaela Bast

First level Test 2
Melissa Tomasello

Musical Freestyle First Level
Melissa Tomasello
Emily Amon

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Sr

Jr

Jr

Sr

Sr

Sr

Sr
Sr

Jr

Sr

Sr
Sr

Moodance

Mr T McGee

SugarRush

DC HildaGuard

Shrew Meaning

SugarRush

Peppy Magnolia Twist

Zampire

Sure is Bright

Just the One

Mini Mountain Zorro
Bella Lasarina RVA

Peppy Magnolia Twist

Lance

Lance
Finnegan

67.5862
66.2068
64.8275

65.2
66.4

60.2941

65.2

65.9259
63.7037

66.8055
60.972




	Sheet1

