## Saddlebrook Ridge Dressage Schooling Show

Judge: Tracey Wilson ( L ) 9-Sep-23

Starter Rider USDF Test A								
	Katelyn Edwards	Jr	Written in the Stars	63.75	4			
	Olivia Granato	Jr	Winona	64.0625	3			
	Sophia Charlton	Jr	Lunaire	63.0625	4			
	Adriana Paglione	Jr	Cloudy with a chance of Meatballs	65.3125	2			
	Bryn Seeger	Jr	Miss Missy	65.625	1			
	Megan Pfeiffer	Sr	Ghous by Carolus	71.5625	1			
	Nicole Dibabatino	Sr	Man of Steel	65.3125	2			
Starter Rider USDF Test B								
	Sophia Charlton	Jr	Lunaire	66.5625	3			
	Adriana Paglione	Jr	Cloudy with a chance of Meatballs	66.25	4			
	Bryn Seeger	Jr	Miss Missy	67.1875	2			
	Grace Austino	Jr	Mr. T Mc Gee	69.0625	1			
	Katelyn Edwards	Jr	Written in the Stars	65.625	5			
					_			
	Helen Fisher Davis	Sr	Man of Steel	65.9375	5			
	Megan Pfeiffer	Sr	Ghouts by Carolus	69.0625	2			
	Nicole Dibabatino	Sr	Man of Steel	64.375	4			
	Kelly Rouh	Sr	Simplicity	72.5	1			
	Katherine Krassan	Sr	Gus	65.3125	3			
USDF B								
	Lee Ockrymiek	Sr	Tru Helga	64.0625	1			
Starter Rider USDF C								
	Helen Fisher Davis	Sr	Man of Steel	67.75	2			
	Kelly Rouh	Sr	Simplicity	70	1			
	Jenny Beaumont	Sr	Not What you Expected	66	3			
	Carrie Gates	Jr	Magician's Flight	60.75	3			
	Avery Worrell	Jr	Third Times a Charm	66.75	2			
	Averi Ivins	Jr	Moodance	67.5	1			
	7.0017.0013	<b>J</b> 1	Woodange	07.5	-			
USDF C								
	Michaela Bast	Jr	Jack of all Trades	65	1			
Starter Rider Training Level Test 1								
	Jenny Beaumont	Sr	Not What you Expected	66.538	1			
	•							
	Avery Worrell	Jr	Third Times a Charm	67.115	1			
	Carrie Gates	Jr	Magician's Flight	59.23	3			

	Averi Ivins	Jr	Moodance	65.3846	2				
Training Level Test 2									
	Ella Austino	Jr	Mr T McGee	67.5862	1				
	Ella Berry	Jr	SugarRush	66.2068	2				
	Alison Medina-Mendoza	Jr	DC HildaGuard	64.8275	3				
	Jessica Campisi	Sr	Shrew Meaning	69.655	1				
Training Level Test 3									
	Ella Berry	Jr	SugarRush	65.2	2				
	Michaela Bast	Jr	Peppy Magnolia Twist	66.4	1				
	Natalie Corrado	Sr	Zampire	68	1				
<u>I1</u>									
	Leigha Allen	Sr	Sure is Bright	60.2941	1				
Western Level 1, Test 1									
	Paula Zimmerli	Sr	Just the One	65.2	1				
First Level Test 1									
	Carol Balke	Sr	Mini Mountain Zorro	65.9259	1				
	Karen Froberg-Feijko	Sr	Bella Lasarina RVA	63.7037	2				
First Level Test 1 class 2									
	Michaela Bast	Jr	Peppy Magnolia Twist	65.9259	1				
First level Test 2									
	Melissa Tomasello	Sr	Lance	62.5757	1				
Musical Freestyle First Level									
	Melissa Tomasello	Sr	Lance	66.8055	1				
	Emily Amon	Sr	Finnegan	60.972	2				